
1 宮  嵜  晴  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 2 19.41 8.35 11.26 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 2

3 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-2 -3 -3 -4

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -2 0 -3

9.46 8.35

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.132.00 2.25 2.75 1.50

11.26

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 平  井  楠  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 18.81 7.31 11.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 2

3 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.630 1 1 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-3 -2 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 -2

7.34 7.31

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 2.75 2.75 1.50

11.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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